P28-S220-SZF2D1L_21_17-M_IN16-A-KOR02.dwg.dwg
?
?
n26\1 p383,5x16mm
A
B
A=B
§
2
§2
§1
§3
§4
§5
Ogólne zasady monta¿u mebla
1
§
§9
§8
§7
§6
Ogólne zasady monta¿u mebla
Ogólne zasady monta¿u mebla
Ogólne zasady monta¿u mebla
Ogólne zasady monta¿u mebla
Ogólne zasady monta¿u mebla
Ogólne zasady monta¿u mebla
Ogólne zasady monta¿u mebla
§9
§7
§8
Ogólne zasady monta¿u mebla
Ogólne zasady monta¿u mebla
Ogólne zasady monta¿u mebla
Ogólne zasady monta¿u mebla
P28-S220-SZF2D1L_21_17-M_IN16-A-KOR02.dwg
2 /15
.dwg
§1
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
cm
S220-SZF2D1L/21/17
A C (mm)B D
A
5/55262100S220-00011
2/55402048S220-10012
2/55402048S220-10023
2/55202048S220-10034
3/55401696S220-20015
3/55401696S220-20026
1/5520559S220-30017
3/55201088S220-30028
1/5505558S220-30039
1/5179400S220-550210
4/55962100S220-700111
4/5336100S220-700412
2/55732058S220-930113
2/510992058S220-930214
2/5301085dr-108515
120min
5 kg
Max
§11
1210
3 11
1012
2
11
5
13
14
4
15
6
1
9
9
9
5 kg
Max
5 kg
Max
4 kg
Max
4 kg
Max
4 kg
Max
21x
Ø16
28x
1x15x
16x
Ø8x30 mm
17x
24x
Ø3,5x15 mm
9x
Ø7x50 mm
15x
Ø15x12 mm  #16
2x h=22mm
2x2x
Ø3,5x13 mm
6x
Ø15x15 mm  #22
12x
n5x17 mm
2x
Ø8x50 mm
2x 4x
84x40/25 mm
14x
20x13x3,5\1
16x
Ø5,3/Ø8,3x4,8 mm
10x
Ø4x25 mm
14x
Ø2,9x16 mm
3x
36\20 mm
18x
Ø3,5x16 mm
7
8
8x 95°; cichy domyk 4x 12x D1,5
P28-S220-SZF2D1L_21_17-M_IN16-A-KOR02.dwg
3 /15
.dwg
S220-SZF2D1L/21/17
A
I II
2
3
f1
f1
d1
d1
d1
d1
d1
d1
r42
r42
r42
r1
r1
r1
f1
f1
f1
f1
r1
r1
r1
r42
r42
r42
n1
p1
f1
f1
1 §2
a108
a108
p51
p51
p51
p51
a108
p51
p51
a108
p51p51
a108
p51
a108
a108
a108 a109
P28-S220-SZF2D1L_21_17-M_IN16-A-KOR02.dwg
4 /15
.dwg
S220-SZF2D1L/21/17
A
4
4n1
p1
f1
r1
r1
r1
f1
f1
f1
1 §2
d1
d1
d1
d1
d1
d1b51
b51
b51
b51
b51
P28-S220-SZF2D1L_21_17-M_IN16-A-KOR02.dwg
5 /15
.dwg
S220-SZF2D1L/21/17
A
I
II
r28
r28
f6
max
 3
0 m
m
7
f1
f1
r28
f6
r28
f6
r28
r3
f1
f1
r3
r3
r3
r3
r3
r3
8
r1
r1
r1
r1
r1
r1
1 §2
a109
p51
p51
a108 a109
a109
a109
a109
a109
p51
p51
p51
p51
1
P28-S220-SZF2D1L_21_17-M_IN16-A-KOR02.dwg
6 /15
.dwg
S220-SZF2D1L/21/17
A
11
p38
o54
p38
o54
12
10
§21
r42
r42
r42
r42
r42
r42
r42
r42
r42
5
I II
§11
o54
p38
b51
b51
P28-S220-SZF2D1L_21_17-M_IN16-A-KOR02.dwg
7 /15
.dwg
S220-SZF2D1L/21/17
A
I II
r28
r3
r3
r3
I III
r42
r1 r1
7
8
4
2
7
8
3
r28
f6
r3
r3
r3
r3
r42r42r42
§62
3
4
P28-S220-SZF2D1L_21_17-M_IN16-A-KOR02.dwg
8 /15
.dwg
S220-SZF2D1L/21/17
A
e1
z1
4
2
3
6
6
e1
e1
e1
e1
e1
e1
e1
e1
e1
k53
p36
p36
k77
p36
k77
p36
k77
p36
k53
p36
k77
p36
p36
4
§6
5
k53
p36k77
p36
p36
k77
P28-S220-SZF2D1L_21_17-M_IN16-A-KOR02.dwg
9 /15
.dwg
S220-SZF2D1L/21/17
A
6 I II
III IV
14
14
13
13
§6
P28-S220-SZF2D1L_21_17-M_IN16-A-KOR02.dwg
10 /15
.dwg
S220-SZF2D1L/21/17
A
2
5
4 3
r42
r1r1r1
r42
r1r1r1
r42
r42r42
I III
r42
r1 r1
§6 7
P28-S220-SZF2D1L_21_17-M_IN16-A-KOR02.dwg
11 /15
.dwg
S220-SZF2D1L/21/17
A
8
A
B
A=B
A
B
A=B
n108
p55
308mm 567 mm13
14
6
3
l1
l1
l1
l1
l1
l1
l1
l2
l2
l2
l2
l2
l2
l2
l2
l2
l2
l2
l2
l2
l2
l2
l2
l2
l2
l2 n108
p55
n108
p55
§6
P28-S220-SZF2D1L_21_17-M_IN16-A-KOR02.dwg
12 /15
.dwg
S220-SZF2D1L/21/17
A
5
4
9
9
9
n1
9 §6
a108
b51 I
a108
b51 II
a108
a108
b51
b51
P28-S220-SZF2D1L_21_17-M_IN16-A-KOR02.dwg
13 /15
.dwg
S220-SZF2D1L/21/17
A
5
3
1
11
a108
b51 II
a108
b51 I
a109
b51 I
a109
b51 II
a109
a109
b51
b51
b51a108
b51
a108
10
P28-S220-SZF2D1L_21_17-M_IN16-A-KOR02.dwg
14 /15
.dwg
S220-SZF2D1L/21/17
A
a108
b51
a108
b51
b51a108
p51
a108
b51
p51
p51
a108
b51
p51
p51
b51
a108
a108
b51
p51
p51
p51
p51
a108
b51
a108
b51
11
P28-S220-SZF2D1L_21_17-M_IN16-A-KOR02.dwg
15 /15
.dwg
S220-SZF2D1L/21/17
A
§10
§18
n26\1
p38
§21
12 §6 §11
a109
§10 a108